DC type
★ Features
Filter belt for continuous running, easy to operate.Filter belt for continuous running, easy to operate.Filter belt for continuous running, easy to operate.Filter belt for continuous running, easy to operate.
Suitably used for various Kinds of sludge, wide range of application.Suitably used for various Kinds of sludge, wide range of application.Suitably used for various Kinds of sludge, wide range of application.Suitably used for various Kinds of sludge, wide range of application.
Design of multi-dewatering area, high frequency. Design of multi-dewatering area, high frequency. Design of multi-dewatering area, high frequency. Design of multi-dewatering area, high frequency.
Emergency stop device and safety alarm system.Emergency stop device and safety alarm system.Emergency stop device and safety alarm system.Emergency stop device and safety alarm system.
Filter track auto truing-up and tension adjustment. Filter track auto truing-up and tension adjustment. Filter track auto truing-up and tension adjustment. Filter track auto truing-up and tension adjustment.
Filter auto cleaning, less water required for cleaning.Filter auto cleaning, less water required for cleaning.Filter auto cleaning, less water required for cleaning.Filter auto cleaning, less water required for cleaning.

(hp)
Drive
Motor
(hp)
Mixer
(hp)
Belt
Tension
Adjustment
Washi
ng
Pump
(hp)
Dimension
l*w*h(mm)
DC-500-D 1~2 500 3 1/2 1/2 1/4 Screw 3 2250*1000*1910
DC-800-D 1.5~2.5 800 6 1/2 1/2 1/4 Screw 5 2250*1310*1900
DC-1000-D 2~4 1000 8 1/2 1/2 1/4 Screw 5 2250*1510*1900
DC-1200-D 3~5 1200 10 1/2 1/2 1/4 Screw 5 3000*1700*2400
DC-1500-D 6~8 1500 14 1/2 1 1/4 Screw 5 3300*2020*2400
Belt Filter Press
Specification
Phone: 886-2-2933-4329     Email: info@hidewater.com     Web Site: http://www.hidewater.com/
Dewatering     Environmental EquipmentsTM

Phone: 886-2-2933-4329     Email: info@hidewater.com     Web Site: http://www.hidewater.com/
Dewatering     Environmental EquipmentsTM
DEWATERING Enterprise CO., LTD.
Double Belt Filter Press
L
H
W
Equipment Drawings and Section Views
SpecificationsSpecifications
  (HP)
(mm) (T/hr) (Kg/hr)
L×W×H
(mm)  (Ton)
FP500-D 500 6 - 40 1.0 1.0 3.0 1/2 0.8
FP800-D 800 1.8 - 4 18 - 80 1.0 1.0 3.0 1/2 2.0
FP1000-D 1000 3 - 6.5 30 - 130 1.0 1.0 5.0 1/2 2.8
FP1200-D 1200 4 - 8 40 - 160 2.0 1.5 5.0 1/2 3.2
FP1500-D 1500 6 - 14 60 - 280 2.0 2.0 5.0 1 3.6
FP1700-D 1700 10 - 16 100 - 320 3.0 2.0 7.5 1 4.0
FP2000-D 2000  80 - 380 3.0 3.0 7.5 1 5.0
Model
0.6 - 2
14 - 20

W
Equipment Drawings and Section Views
Specifications
  Power (HP) Belt
Width
(mm)
Capacity
(T/hr)
D.S
(Kg/hr) Com
pressor
L×W×H
(mm)  (Ton)
FP500-M 500 8 - 45 1.0 1.5 3.0 1/2 1.2
FP800-M 800 2 - 6 20 - 120 1.0 1.5 3.0 1/2 2.8
FP1000-M 1000 4 - 8 40 - 160 1.0 2.0 5.0 1/2 3.5
FP1200-M 1200 6 - 10 60 - 200 1.0 2.0 5.0 1/2 4.0
FP1500-M 1500 8 - 18 80 - 360 2.0 2.5 7.5 1 4.6
FP1700-M 1700 16 - 22 160 - 440 2.0 2.5 7.5 1 5.5
FP2000-M 2000 180 - 480 3.0 3.5 10 1 6.5
Item
Model
0.9 - 2.2